QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD26_12042025164144
Saraipali Omsai Jewellers

Mob : 9098952020 - GSTIN :

Date : 12-04-2025 16:41:44

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Iltem

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

TGNO

SLO371

SLO399

SLO370

SLO422

STONE PENDLE SET SPS6482

STONE LOCKET

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

SLO6721

SBL1133

SBL1181

SBL6517

SBL1141

STONE LADIES RING SLR6719

CHAIN

BRACELET

STONE SET

Total

CN6305

BR774

GWT

0.880

0.764

1.295

1.504

1.784

1.946

2.602

2.902

3.941

2.607

5.089

3.828

6.150

LWT

0.009

0.032

0.033

0.027

0.081

0.058

0.103

0.041

0.265

0.15

0.222

0.019

SS6477 12.250 0.436

14

47.542 1.476

NWT

0.871

0.732

1.262

1.477

1.703

1.888

2.499

2.861

3.676

2.457

4.867

3.828

6.131

11.814

Tunch

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

Fine

0.732

0.615

1.060

1.241

1.431

1.586

2.099

2.403

3.088

2.064

4.088

3.216

5.150

9.924

Stn value

12

38

28

32

144

70

124

49

156

114

360

36

523

46.066 1,176.000 38.697 1,686.000

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

165.00

55.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

165.00

1,210.000 2,896.000

MRP

67.00

93.00

83.00

87.00

309.00

125.00

234.00

159.00

266.00

224.00

415.00

55.00

91.00

688.00

IMA



